1
20
18
/0
5
re
v.

1
We reserve the right to change dimensions and features without prior notice
MECHANICAL LINEAR UNIT TYPE LPA ORDERING CODE
Ordering code for LPA linear units:
1 2 3 4 5 7 109 116 8
1. Type
LPA
2. Version Thoothed
RH = Belt
Z = Rack
3. Size
40-15; 40-15L; 40-80-20;
80-15; 80-15R; 120-25;
120-25L; 160-25; 160-25L
4. Design
S = Standard
A = Special
5. Thoothed belt type
Size and Pitch
40-15  => 16AT5
40-15L  => 16AT5
40-80-20  => 20AT5
80-15  => 32AT10
80-15R  => 32AT10
120-25  => 32AT10
120-25L  => 32AT10
160-25  => 32AT10
160-25L  => 32AT10
6. Stroke per revolution
40-15  = 157 mm
40-15L  = 157 mm
40-80-20  = 157 mm
80-15  = 200 mm
80-15R  = 200 mm
120-25  = 200 mm
120-25-L  = 200 mm
160-25  = 200 mm
160-25L  = 200 mm
7.Stroke (mm)
8. Total length (mm)
9. Drive shaft
AZ1 = Short shaft on the left
AZ2 = Short shaft on the right
AZ6 = Long shaft on the right
              or on the left
10. Limit switch
ENM =  Mechanical limit switch
ENO  =  Inductive limit switch
 closed version;
ENS  =  Inductive limit switch
 open version;
 please inform us during
 the order about the required
 cable length (2 or 10 m)
11. Special design
0 = None (standard)
1 = With (special)
L P A
ORDERING CODE EXAMPLE
1 2 3 4 5 7 109 116 8
L P A R H 4 0 1 5 L S 1 6 A T 5 1 5 7 1 5 0 0 1 8 5 0 A Z 6 E N M 0
1. Type
LPA
2. Version
RH
3. Size
40-15
4. Design
S = Standard
5. Thoothed belt type
16AT5
6. Stroke per revolution
157 mm
7. Stroke (mm)